174
L
Ø
d
A
B
Ro
u

tt
in
g
s
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Type
Ød
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
L
[mm]
KIL-80 80 160 160 30
KIL-100 100 160 160 30
KIL-125 125 180 180 30
KIL-150 150 210 210 30
KIL-160 160 220 220 30
KIL-180 180 260 260 30
KIL-200 200 260 260 30
KIL-250 250 320 320 30
KIL-315 315 360 360 30
KIL-355 355 470 470 53
Dimensions
Square spigot plates
KILL
Description